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N.L.F.
045261517R
045261517R
050818278P
045239516B
008908718J
045244031H
045268818B
045253004K

075234828B
045216294L
045216294L
076578443N
076935855G
045250595G
021430627D
022473986L
045306261X
045265015A
045265015A
045265015A
045290425K
025061649K
026212672D
0452763887
045232489E
013773895T
044152187F
0257095268
023537960J

045254412A
045254412A
045220338S
045275170S
033381037X
050068206N
AGU060090

027465082T
027465082T
045296855B
045297274Q
045271027N
045271027N
045271027N
045271027N

NOMBRE

LOPEZ*FERNANDEZ,JOSE ANTONIO
LOPEZ*FERNANDEZ,JOSE ANTONIO
LOPEZ*FERNANDEZ,JOSE ANTONIO
LOPEZ*FERNANDEZ ,MARIA
LOPEZ*FERNANDEZ,MARIADOLORES
LOPEZ*FERNANDEZ ,MIGUEL
LOPEZ*FERNANDEZ,PEDRO
LOPEZ*FRANCO,JUAN
LOPEZ*FUENTES,JERONIMO
LOPEZ*GALLARDO,JORGELUCAS
LOPEZ*GALLEGO,EULALIA
LOPEZ*GALLEGO,EULALIA
LOPEZ*GARCIA, ANAMARIA
LOPEZ*GARCIA, ANAMARIA
LOPEZ*GARCIA,ANTONIO
LOPEZ*GARCIA,DIEGO ENRIQUE
LOPEZ*GARCIA,ENRIQUE
LOPEZ*GARCIA,ESTHER
LOPEZ*GARCIA,JOSE FRANCISCO
LOPEZ*GARCIA,JOSE FRANCISCO
LOPEZ*GARCIA,JOSE FRANCISCO
LOPEZ*GARCIA,MARIABELEN
LOPEZ*GARCIA,PABLOJOSE
LOPEZ*GARRIDO,ROSA
LOPEZ*GIL,ANAMARIA
LOPEZ*GIMENEZ,IGNACIA
LOPEZ*GOMEZ,ANAM#
LOPEZ*GOMEZ,MARIAADORACION
LOPEZ*GONZALEZ,FERNANDO ANTONIO
LOPEZ*GONZALEZ,FRANCISCA
LOPEZ*GONZALEZ,JUANA
LOPEZ*GONZALEZ,JUANA
LOPEZ*GUIRADO,JUAN FRANCISCO
LOPEZ*GUTIERREZ,ANDRES ANTONIO
LOPEZ*GUTIERREZ,CARLOS JAVIER
LOPEZ*HERAS DE,MARIA JOSE
LOPEZ*HERNANDEZ,ISABEL
LOPEZ*HERRADA,ANTONIO
LOPEZ*HERRADA,ANTONIO
LOPEZ*HIDALGO,MANUEL JESUS
LOPEZ*INFANTE,MARIATERESA
LOPEZ*JUAN,MANUEL JOSE
LOPEZ*JUAN,MANUEL JOSE
LOPEZ*JUAN,MANUEL JOSE
LOPEZ*JUAN,MANUEL JOSE

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
53107271
53107612
49418721
48767211
49564063
48158457
48810408
49175949
47782799
49438212
48589122
48682828
52816905
49442150
48776861
49581940
49068332
48973022
48158514
48534808
48646026
49696225
49606850
49617376
48838231
48759953
49055983
49152983
49098483
49587904
47567890
48158718
47782991
48832759
49646748
49414883
48991872
49110213
49624508
52795575
49357137
47783186
48158993
48529536
48650576



